Fairy Lights
ORDER CODE  DESCRIPTION IP RATING COLOUR
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-60CM-B-WW FAIRY FRINGE WARM WHITE BLACK WIRE IP65 WARM WHITE
 60CM
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-60CM-W-WW FAIRY FRINGE WARM WHITE WHITE WIRE IP65 WARM WHITE
 60CM
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-60CM-B-CW FAIRY FRINGE COOL WHITE BLACK WIRE IP65 COOL WHITE
 60CM
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-60CM-W-CW FAIRY FRINGE COOL WHITE WHITE WIRE IP65 COOL WHITE
 60CM
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-PS-1.5M-B 1.5M POWER LEAD BLACK
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-PS-1.5M-W 1.5M POWER LEAD WHITE
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-EXT-5M-B 5M EXTENSION LEAD BLACK
ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-EXT-5M-W 5M EXTENSION LEAD WHITE
Voltage: 240V
Wattage: 12W per 3m Length
LED Count: 120 LEDs
Wire Colour: Black or White Rubberised
Lamp Material: Polycarbonate
Colour: Cool White / Warm White
Length: 3m
Fringe Length: 300mm or 600mm drop
Connectable Length: 90m
Power Lead: 1.8m Power Lead Not Included.
Connector: Male / Female Connector Included
Dimable: No
Usage: Indoor and Outdoor
Introducing our stunning 3m outdoor/indoor fringe fairy lights, designed to enchant and
illuminate any space with their mesmerising 300mm or 600mm fringe length available. Crafted
for versatility, these lights offer the ability to connect up to 30 sets (90m), allowing you to create
the perfect ambiance for any occasion. Available in both black and white rubberised wire
options, these lights enhance any décor scheme. Accessories available. Each sold separately.
String Lights
FRINGE FAIRY LIGHTS 3M
www.iclighting.co.nzF A I R Y  L I G H T S
www.iclighting.co.nzF A I R Y  L I G H T S
5m Lead Extension
Part Number: ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-EXT-5M-B
1.5m Power Lead
Part Number: ICL-FAIRY-FRINGE-PL-1.5M-B
Accessories
Industrial Commercial
Lighting is a New Zealand
owned and operated
lighting solutions company
based in the South Island
We provide industrial, commercial,
architectural, sports, design and
consulting lighting services.
Contact us for more information, or
to discuss how we can assist you with
a tailored lighting solution.
Phone  03 385 2291
Email  contact@iclighting.co.nz